
XXVII Memorial Samuel Llorca Denia 3-3-2024
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 52,05 Km/Km: 30

1 FORTEA, Asier INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-222 0:34:35
2 SALVADOR, Pau JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-216 a 00:02
3 QUERAL, Asier JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-214 a 00:04
4 MORANTE, Oscar ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-239 a 00:04
5 GUIJARRO, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-150 a 00:17
6 MANZANO, Juan Pedro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-247 a 00:17
7 MACHANCOSES, Pablo INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-226 a 00:17
8 FERNANDEZ, Jose Anton JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-25 a 00:17
9 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-253 a 00:17

10 FERRANDIZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-120 a 00:17
11 ARQUES, Pepe INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-217 a 00:17
12 GIMENEZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-123 a 00:17
13 VAN, Mauro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-243 a 00:17
14 PICAZO, Pablo ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENTCAD-1183 a 00:17
15 ALARCON, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-132 a 00:17
16 MORA, Hugo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-276 a 00:17
17 BENAVENT, Ruben LUCTA - GRANJA RINYACAD-1147 a 00:17
18 JORDA, Juan Bautista JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-210 a 00:17
19 ANDRES, Fernando GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-2111 a 00:17
20 MIRO, Alejandro GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-282 a 00:17
21 MONCHO, Marc INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-227 a 00:17
22 CUBEL, Javier IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1CAD-187 a 00:17
23 MERENCIANO, Alvaro LUCTA - GRANJA RINYACAD-2152 a 00:17
24 HERNANDEZ, Ruben SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-251 a 00:17
25 DELGADO, Javier ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-134 a 00:17
26 BODI, Joan INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-218 a 00:17
27 MANZANO, Alberto IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1CAD-190 a 00:17
28 ARNAL, Xavier JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-12 a 00:17
29 RUIZ, Jaume INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-129 a 00:17
30 SANCHEZ, Javier GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-2119 a 00:17
31 BELTRAN, Manuel TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.CAD-299 a 00:17
32 ABDERRAHIM, Ishak ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-231 a 00:17
33 BARRERA, Nicolas TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.CAD-198 a 00:17
34 PARRA, Mario CLUB CICLISTA ROLDANCAD-2165 a 00:17
35 AVILA, Denilson Fabian JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-23 a 00:17
36 GONZALEZ, Arnau JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-29 a 00:17
37 SANTAMARIA, Pau GUEROLACAD-2130 a 00:17
38 PEDROS, Antoni INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-228 a 00:26
39 MORALES, Alvaro JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-112 a 00:26
40 MONTAVA, Enrique GUEROLACAD-2125 a 00:30
41 RUEDA, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-141 a 00:35
42 SANCHEZ, Victor ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-142 a 00:37
43 GARCIA, Hugo ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-136 a 00:37
44 WHITE, Jordi GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-1120 a 00:54
45 COLL, Alex GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-1112 a 00:54
46 PASTOR, Samuel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-161 a 00:54
47 MELERO, Hugo IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1CAD-292 a 01:08
48 CANTO, Saul LUCTA - GRANJA RINYACAD-1149 a 01:15
49 HERNANDEZ, Alvaro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-152 a 01:21
50 LOPEZ, Jonathan David ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-237 a 01:27
51 MURILLO, Miguel JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-113 a 01:27
52 MIRO, Jose GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-281 a 01:42
53 ESPINOSA, Arturo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-172 a 01:58
54 MOYA, Ivan GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-277 a 02:05
55 PEREZ, Raquel AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CCF-JUN203 a 02:05
56 TOLEDO, Gemma TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD208 a 02:05
57 BERMUDEZ, Nerea TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD216 a 02:05
58 MARTINEZ, Nerea TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD213 a 02:05
59 LERMA, Oscar CONSTR.LAFUENTE - A.J.CYCLICAD-2189 a 02:05
60 DIAZ, Alberto ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENTCAD-2180 a 02:05
61 RIBERA, Sergi IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1CAD-196 a 02:05
62 SANCHEZ, Alejandro JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-1188 a 02:05
63 FLORES, Jorge INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-221 a 02:05
64 MARTINEZ, Jacobo CLUB CICLISTA ROLDANCAD-2166 a 02:05

Cadetes
1 FORTEA, Asier INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-222 0:34:35
2 SALVADOR, Pau JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-216 a 00:02
3 QUERAL, Asier JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-214 a 00:04
4 MORANTE, Oscar ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-239 a 00:04
5 GUIJARRO, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-150 a 00:17
6 MANZANO, Juan Pedro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-247 a 00:17
7 MACHANCOSES, Pablo INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-226 a 00:17
8 FERNANDEZ, Jose Antoni JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-25 a 00:17
9 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-253 a 00:17

10 FERRANDIZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-120 a 00:17
11 ARQUES, Pepe INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-217 a 00:17
12 GIMENEZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-123 a 00:17
13 VAN, Mauro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-243 a 00:17
14 PICAZO, Pablo ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENTCAD-1183 a 00:17
15 ALARCON, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-132 a 00:17
16 MORA, Hugo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD-276 a 00:17
17 BENAVENT, Ruben LUCTA - GRANJA RINYACAD-1147 a 00:17
18 JORDA, Juan Bautista JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-210 a 00:17
19 ANDRES, Fernando GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-2111 a 00:17

Feminas Cadete
1 TOLEDO, Gemma TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD208 0:36:40
2 BERMUDEZ, Nerea TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD216
3 MARTINEZ, Nerea TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C.F-CAD213

Feminas Junior
1 PEREZ, Raquel AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CF-JUN203 0:36:40

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINSPORT 1:44:081
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIME 1:44:192
ESETEC - PIKOLINOS 1:44:233
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 1:44:364
GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLAR 1:45:135
IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M 1:45:276
LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA 1:45:347
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 1:46:018
TBG. LITHOSPORT S.C. 1:46:249

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
FORTEA VICENTE, ASIER 31 22
QUERAL ROSA, ASIER 22 14
SALVADOR GARCES, PAU 13 16


